PROVINCE OF MOST PURE HEART OF MARY

Lay Carmelites - Attendance Record
Phase 1 Formation

Name of Candidate

Address City State

Zip

Telephone E-mail

Name of Community and location

Instructor Telephone E-mail

Phase | must be a minimum of twelve (12) months.

Formation Meetings (Meetings are a _minimum of two hours.)

Lesson No. Date Present Reason for Absence/Make-up Date

1

2

3

10



Patrick Bowles

Patrick Bowles

Patrick Bowles


11

12

Manner in which absences are made up:






